(b) Price of the lottery ticket :  250₹  (Rupees Two hundred and fifty only)  

(Ticket Price  195.32 + 28% Goods and ₹
Services Tax)

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case
of paper lottery

: 54 Lakhs (Fifty four lakhs)

(d) Gross value of  the tickets printed : ₹105,47,28,000/-(Rupees Hundred and five 
crore forty seven lakh and twenty eight 
thousand  only)                                                    

(e) Name or names of the distributors or 
selling agents with their addresses  
and contact information

Kerala State Lottery Agents’ and Sellers’ 
Welfare Fund Board,
Head Office, K.S.R.T.C.

[...]

times 500

Up to
68,040

Up to
3,40,20,000

Up to
34,02,000

CONSOLATION   PRIZE 1,00,000 5 5,00,000 50,000

TOTAL 1,53,433 34,10,00,000 3,41,00,000

(g)  Amount offered as prize money : ` 34,10,00,000- (Rupees Thirty four crore and 

ten lakhs only)                       

(h) Periodicity of the draw : Bumper Draw

(i) Place where the draw
shall be conducted

: Thiruvananthapuram.

(j) The procedure for drawing the
prize winning tickets or prize
winners

:            Draw shall be conducted, at a time as may